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Building Permits Statistical Report — May 2021

Monthly Comparative Totals - May 2021-2020

Building_; Permits

May 2021

May 2020

# of
Permits

# of

Res.Units

GFA
(Sq.ft.)

Construction
$ Value

# of
Permits

# of
Res.Units

GFA
(Sq.ft.)

Construction
$ Value

Residential - Single Family

New Construction *

$ 2,220,000

Additions & Renovations*

©

$ 704,501

50,000

Coach Houses

$ 380,000

200,000

Duplex/Triplex

New Construction *

$ 680,000

700,000

Excavation/Foundation

Additions & Renovations*

Apartments/Mixed Use

New Construction

Additions & Renovations

113,000

630,000

Excavation/Foundation

wLlen

950,000

Townhouses

New Construction

Excavation/Foundation

Alterations/Additions

$ 81,500

Commercial

New Construction

Additions & Renovations

$ 985,000

220,000

Excavation/Foundation

Industrial

New Construction

Additions & Renovations

$ 144,000

35,000

Excavation/Foundation

Institutional

New Construction

Additions & Renovations

5,000

Excavation/Foundation

$ 1,250,000

Demolitions

SFD

Duplex

-2

Apartments/Mixed Use

Commercial

N I Y N BN

-4397

TOTALS

42

0

-4,397

$ 7,508,001

16

$ 1,840,000

YEAR TO DATE TOTALS

122

146

-4397

$ 68,180,255

128

508

-786

$ 114,799,351

* Includes Secondary Suites and Lock-Off units

To Date Construction Value for 2020-2021
To Date Revenue for 2020-2021
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May 2021 May 2020
Year to
. Monthly Month_ly Year to Date Year to Date | Monthly Month_ly Date Year to Date
Permit Type Permit Total Permit
Total R Permits Revenue Total R Total Revenue
evenue evenue Permits
Building 42 [$ 144,359 122 |$ 932,362 16($ 10,568 128 | $ 1,214,369
PLM/PSP/SPR 271 $ 13,450 158 | $ 98,915 23|%$ 20,943 172 |$ 148,169
Gas 39| % 4,001 211 | $ 22,131 211 % 2,340 143 | $ 16,276
Electrical 65| 9% 47,947 327 |$ 516,572 53|1$ 34,006 406 [$ 192,315
Signs 8% 490 25| 9% 1,480 13($ - 3919% 4,060
TOTAL 181|$ 210,247 843 | $ 1,571,460 126 |$ 67,857 888 | $ 1,575,189
Revenue Budget for Permits $2,400,000 $2,400,000

* Plumbing, Plumbing Services and Sprinkler Permits
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